EMAN TRAVEL & TOURS LTD *NEW LIST FROM 04/11/2024*

PROTARAS PICK UP LIST No.1

(from 04/11/2024 until 30/03/2025)

HOTEL PICK UP POINT PICK UP TIME
*q* **
BUS STOP OPPOSITE
PARALIMNI AREA METRO SUPERMARKET 7:00 7:40
AMORE / GREAT KING / PEARL VILLAS OUTSIDE AMORE HOTEL 7:05 7:45
OUTSIDE KARMA

MALAMA / MYTHICAL SANDS DEVELOPERS OFFICE 7:05 7:45
SUNNY COAST / CAPTAIN KARAS OUTSIDE SUNNY COAST / KENNEDY PUB 7:05 7:45
ATLANTICA SEA BREEZE (PROTARAS) MAIN ROAD OUTSIDE ATL. SEA BREEZE 7:05 7:45
CRYSTAL SPRINGS / LEVANDIS BUS STOP OUTSIDE CRYSTAL SPRINGS 7:05 7:45
GOLDEN COAST BUS STOP IN FRONT OF 7:05 7:45
SIRINA BAY GOLDEN COAST ) )
KAMA LIFESTYLE / KATERINA HEIGHTS VILLA MAIN ROAD OUTSIDE KAMA LIFESTYLE 7:10 7:50
PANTELIA / FARKONAS / PERNERA BEACH
MARIECOSTA / ANAIS / ELAMARIS MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF
DEBBIEXENIA / MIROANDREW / P&Z CROWN RESORTS ELAMARIS HOTEL 7:10 7:50
SEAGULL / WINDMILLS / TOXOTIS / LUMA (OPPOSITE SPEEDY GONZALES
CAPTAIN PIERRE / BEACH CENTER MEXICAN RESTAURANT)
ALTHEA / PENELOPI / JACARANDA
DOMNIKI/ POLA COSTA/INFINITY BLUE MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF LIVAS / 7:10 7:50
TETYK/LIVAS / ISAAC / POLYXENIA VILLAS NOVELO RESTAURANT
POLYCARPIA / PAPOUIS PROTARAS
PAMBERO / MARLITA / ANASTASIA IN FRONT OF
AUSONIA / TSOKKOS SUNGARDEN BIG C MARKET 7:15 7.55
PAPANTONIA / AT HERBAL / MEANDROS (NEXT TO MOJITO BAR & GRILL) ) |
FLOURESIA / BOHEMIAN GARDENS
TSOKKOS GARDEN 1 & 2
MANDALENA BUS STOP 7:15 7.55
ARTEMIS / AMADORA LUXURY VILLAS OUTSIDE MANDALENA HOTEL ] ]
ANAPOLIS MAIN ROAD OUTSIDE 7:15 7.55
LAWSONIA / SWEET MEMORIES SWEET MEMORIES ] ]
MONTE ELIAS / AYIOS ELIAS GARDEN BUS STOP IN FRONT OF 7:15 7.55
PROFELIA / MARELIA / ST. ELIAS RESORT SIXT RENT A CAR ) ’

ENGLISH GUIDED EXCURSIONS:

*1* TROODOS & NICOSIA / PAFOS & CURIUM / DISCOVER THE ISLAND

*2* KERYNIA & FAMAGUSTA /| FAMAGUSTA & SALAMIS

PLEASE ALWAYS CHECK THIS LIST AND WRITE THE CORRECT TIME & PICK UP POINT ON THE VOUCHER

MN RD = MAIN ROAD OUTS. =OUTSIDE OPP.=0PPOSITE APT=APARTMENTS

tel. +357 23721321 / +357 23721336

www.emantravel.com e-mail: info@emantravel.com

fax +357 23722190 / +357 23722977




EMAN TRAVEL & TOURS LTD *NEW LIST FROM 04/11/2024*

PROTARAS PICK UP LIST No.2

(from 04/11/2024 until 30/03/2025)

HOTEL PICK UP POINT PICK UP TIME
*q* *Q%

FLOKKAS / FLORA BUS STOP NEXT TO MC DONALDS 7:15 7.55
KAPETANIOS / ANTIGONI (OPPOSITE THE GREENERY PUB)
BLUE IVY / MANDALI / BLUE PEARL VILLAS MAIN ROAD
TSOKKOS PROTARAS BEACH / SALBARO OUTSIDE
WHITE FALCON / GOLDEN STAR / FLISVOS TSOKKOS PROTARAS 7:15 7:55
EVALENA / RISING STAR / FALCON BEACH HOTEL
OILIVINE PEARL VILLAS
ODESSA / SUNRISE OASIS / KETSIOS / VRISSI
CONSTANTINOS THE GREAT / VRISSIANA MAIN ROAD
PANALE / TRIZAS / SUNPRIME PROTARAS OPPOSITE BELL'S BAR 7:20 8:00
VRISSAKI / FLAMINGO PARADISE
GRECO VILLAS
SUNRISE / SUNRISE PEARL
PILADES / VANGELIS / SUNRISE GARDENS BUS STOP 7:20 8:00
MELINI / KOKKINOS / ILIADA OUTSIDE SUNRISE ) '
SILVER SANDS / HAPPY DAYS
ALVA / LANTIANA GARDENS / JASON VILLAS BUS STOP
CAPO BAY / PROTARAS PLAZA / PALLINI OUTSIDE PROTARAS PLAZA 7:20 8:00
ASTREAS / CHRISTALLA / BLUE PETER AND STARBUCKS
NAUSICA / KING JASON
MAOURIS / ANDREOTIS APT BUS STOP OUTSIDE
SEAVIEW / MAISTRALLI CHAMPION RENT CARS / 7:20 8:00
SIRITOS / SUNRISE JADE KIOSK WITH BIG DONKEY /
RESORTS / CORALLI SPA DRAGON DIVERS
ADELAIS / ORESTIS BUS STOP OPPOSITE 7.25 8:05
CAVO MARIS / LOMBARDI "TO ELLINADIKO" TAVERN
MAISTROS / NARKISSOS / CAVO ZOE BUS STOP NEXT TO CAVO ZOE 7:25 8:05
HARRYS / MIMOZA OUTSIDE ATLANTICA AQUA BLUE 7.25 8:05
ATLANTICA AQUA BLUE / KEKROPAS APT (EX PARAMOUNT)
LEONARDO CRYSTAL BUS STOP OPPOSITE 7.95 8:05
KOSHIONIA / PERIYIALI RESORT MESANA SUPERMARKET ] '
GRECIAN PARK MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF 7.25 8:05
KONNOS BAY KONNOS BISTRO ] '
ATLANTICA MARE VILLAGE BUS STOP ON THE MAIN ROAD 7:30 8:10

ENGLISH GUIDED EXCURSIONS:

*1* TROODOS MOUNTAINS & NICOSIA / PAFOS & CURIUM / DISCOVER THE ISLAND

*2* KERYNIA & FAMAGUSTA / FAMAGUSTA & SALAMIS

PLEASE ALWAYS CHECK THIS LIST AND WRITE CORRECT TIME & PICK UP POINT ON THE VOUCHER

MN RD = MAIN ROAD OUTS. =OUTSIDE OPP.=0PPOSITE APT=APARTMENTS

tel. +357 23721321 / +357 23721336

www.emantravel.com e-mail: info@emantravel.com

fax +357 23722190 / +357 23722977




EMAN TRAVEL & TOURS LTD *NEW LIST FROM 04/11/2024*

AYIA NAPA PICK UP LIST No.1 (from 04/11/2024 until 30/03/2025)

HOTEL PICK UP POINT PICK UP TIME
*q* **

MARINA / TOFINIS "HIPPOPOTAMUS BUS STOP" 7:30 3:10
SUNGARDEN / TOFINIS GARDEN OPPOSITE MARINA HOTEL ] ]
AMARANDE / GRECIAN SANDS MAIN ROAD OPPOSITE 7:30 3:10
ALION / NAPA MERMAID NAPA MERMAID HOTEL ENTRANCE ] ]
FLORIDA / GRECIAN BAY "PANTAHOU BUS STOP"
MELISSI APT / CORFU / SUN N BLUE IN FRONT 7:30 8:10
MELISSI BEACH HOTEL MELISS|I BEACH HOTEL
NEW FAMAGUSTA / ELEANA / MARGADINA
RIVER ROCK / GRECIAN BEACH APT / KLEIO
TASIA MARIS OASIS / MIA / KKARAS BUS STOP 7:35 8:15
RIO NAPA / RIVERSIDE / RIVER VIEW / MILEA OUTSIDE NEW FAMAGUSTA ) |
MARENAPA / ARGO STUDIOS / AMANTI HOTEL
ELIGONIA / KALLENIA / LIQUID / SUNSET
ANESIS / NESTOR / NELIA / NELIA GARDENS MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF
SANCTA NAPA / OKEANOS / THEOFAN SANCTA NAPA HOTEL 7:35 8:15
STAMATIA / ALEXIA (AGIA NAPA)
LIMANAKI / FAROS / LANTIANA NAPA EMAN TRAVEL & TOURS
ANDROTHEA / NAPIANA / MAIN OFFICE 7:35 8:15
LEROS / BLUE HARBOUR
NAPA PLAZA / CORNELIA / NAPIAN SUITES
NICHOLAS COLOUR / MELPO ANTIA MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF 7:40 8:20
NAPA ROCK / PIERRE ANNE / ANTHEA MC DONALDS
NAPA JAY / KATALINA / SEASONS
PANTHEA GARDENS / NAPA BLUE
GRECO LAND / MARKIA MARGARITA APTS
TSOKKOS APT / SIMOS MAGIC 2 (TOWN HALL)
TSOKKOS HOLIDAYS / PANELIA / MYRIAMA BUS STOP IN FRONT OF
GREEN BUNGALOWS / SEA CLEONAPA PLUS DISCOUNT MARKET 7:40 8:20
CASTALIA / ABACUS SUITES
ANMARIA / RAMADA
FREMINORE / NAXOS / FEMIA
EVABELLE / EURONAPA / MIKES / NICKS
SIMOS MAGIC 1/ SUNPRIME AGIA NAPA
BELLINI/ HADJICHRISTOU / KAOS IN FRONT OF SPEED BIKES 7.45 8:25
ATLANTICA SUNGARDEN PARK / KRITAMO (OPPOSITE TOGA TOGA CLUB)
ELECTRA / CALLISTO / CHRYSOMARE

ENGLISH GUIDED EXCURSIONS:
*1* TROODOS MOUNTAINS & NICOSIA / PAFOS & CURIUM / DISCOVER THE ISLAND

*2* KERYNIA & FAMAGUSTA / FAMAGUSTA & SALAMIS

PLEASE ALWAYS CHECK THIS LIST AND WRITE CORRECT TIME & PICK UP POINT ON THE VOUCHER
MN RD = MAIN ROAD OUTS. =OUTSIDE OPP.=O0OPPOSITE APT=APARTMENTS

tel. +357 23721321 / +357 23721336 fax +357 23722190 / +357 23722977
www.emantravel.com e-mail: inffo@emantravel.com



EMAN TRAVEL & TOURS LTD *NEW LIST FROM 04/11/2024*

AYIA NAPA PICK UP LIST No.2 (from 04/11/2024 until 30/03/2025)

HOTEL PICK UP POINT PICK UP TIME
*1* *2*

APHELANDRA / NAPA / SUNNY BLUE
PAUL MARIE / MAOS APT / CORDELIA BUS STOP OUTSIDE
PALOMA / BARBARA / DEMETRES / PAPAS PAUL MARIE & MAOS APTS 7:30 8:10
EFI/ TRAVELLERS / MAGDALINI / NAPA CITY
MELIANA / MARION / CROSS ROAD
PHILIPIANA / PIERIS APT / NAPA ACE
FLORENCE No 2/ CHRISTOTHEA
YIAKOUMIS / CHRISTABELLE / COSMO OUTSIDE
MIRABELLA / HADJIS / ALONIA SENATOR HOTEL 7:40 8:20
MONTE NAPA / MEZARINA / FLOREA
NAPA PRINCE / AGRINO / PAVLINIA
SENATOR / MALANDA / CITADEL
PETROS MANOLI / NIKITAS / MILLIE'S
FLORA MARIA / ZINTILIS / GINAMARIE OUTSIDE HOKAIDO 7:40 8:20
CASA DI NAPA / SILVER SEA JAPANESE RESTAURANT ) ]
ZOI BOUTIQUE / PETROSANA / SKAROS
CARINA / FEDRANIA / KALLENOS BUS STOP IN FRONT OF
ANONYMOUS / KARYSTOS / NISSINI CARINA RESTAURANT 7:45 8:25
TASIA MARIS SANDS - GARDENS - BEACH
SUNWING RESORT / AKTEA / PAVLO NAPA
NISSI BLU / OCEAN BEACH / FLORENCE BUS STOP
NISSI BEACH / CHRYSLAND NAPA HOTEL IN FRONT OF SUNWING RESORT 7:45 8:25
WHITE MOUNTAIN / STRATOVARIUS
NISSI ELENA
NISSIANA HOTEL / NISSI GOLDEN SANDS BUS STOP OPPOSITE 7:45 8:25
NISSIANA BANGALOWS / NAPA SOL NISSIANA HOTEL ’ ]
AENEAS BUS STOP OPP. AENEAS HOTEL 7:45 8:25
VASSOS NISSI PLAGE / ADAMS
YIANOULLA / NISSI PARK MAIN ROAD OPPOSITE 7.45 8:25
CHRISTOFINIA / LOURENTZOS NISSI PARK HOTEL ) ]
STAVROLIA GARDENS
ATLANTICA SO WHITE / OLYMPIC BAY MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF TSOKKOS 7-45 8:25
OLYMPIC LAGOON / TSOKKOS PARADISE PARADISE HOTEL ENTRANCE | ]
ASTERIAS / DOME MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF AMETHYST 7:50 3:30
AMETHYST (OPPOSITE AGROTIKON BAR) ) ]
MACRONISSOS VILLAGE / MON REPOS MAIN ROAD OPPOSITE 7:50 8:30
COSMELENIA / LOUTSIANA MACRONISSOS VILLAGE
AYIA THEKLA AREA/ PLEASE CHECK 7.55 8:30
LIOPETRI RIVER (POTAMOS) WITH EMAN OFFICE ) ]

ENGLISH GUIDED EXCURSIONS:
*1* TROODOS MOUNTAINS & NICOSIA / PAFOS & CURIUM / DISCOVER THE ISLAND

*2* KERYNIA & FAMAGUSTA / FAMAGUSTA & SALAMIS

PLEASE ALWAYS CHECK THIS LIST AND WRITE CORRECT TIME & PICK UP POINT ON THE VOUCHER
MN RD = MAIN ROAD OUTS.=OUTSIDE OPP.=0OPPOSITE APT=APARTMENTS

tel. +357 23721321 / +357 23721336 fax +357 23722190 / +357 23722977
www.emantravel.com e-mail: info@emantravel.com



EMAN TRAVEL & TOURS LTD

*NEW LIST FROM 04/11/2024*

LARNACA PICK UP LIST

(from 04/11/2024 until 30/03/2025)

HOTEL PICK UP POINT PICK UP TIME
*1* *2*
DHEKELIA CESSAC 8:10 8:10
LYSITHEA MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF LYSITHEA 8:10 8:05
GOLDEN BAY
SANDY BEACH / GOLDEN DAY BUS STOP ON THE MAIN ROAD 8:10 805
LORDOS BEACH / TSIALIS IN FRONT OF LORDOS BEACH ' '
PASCHALIS / SUN BAY
MARIANDY / PROTEA BUS STOP ON THE MAIN ROAD 8:10 8:05
STAVROS MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF STAVROS 8:10 8:05
PALM BEACH / EVA / FRIXOS MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF 815 8:00
ARIS / PATSALIA / VERGI PALM BEACH HOTEL ' '
KARPASITIS / RADISSON BEACH
BORONIA / QUALITY LODGE BUS STOP ON THE MAIN ROAD
DANIANDRY / KASAPIS / MERCURE BEACH OPPOSITE 8:15 8:00
PRINCESS / DESTALO KOKOMO MUSIC BAR
LUCKY / KLASIANA
LE BAY MAIN ROAD OUTSIDE LE BAY 815 8:00
(NEAR LE BAY DURING ROAD CLOSURES) ' '
HENIPA / SVELTOS OUTSIDE
MEDICI MARIS GALU 8:20 7:33
ARAZO ESTATES (FOR *1*) _ _
REBIOZ / ELYSSO / RADISSON BLU SIROCCO BUS STOP (FOR *2°) 8:25 7:55
SUNFLOWER / MARINA APT 211 MAIN ROAD OUTSIDE SUNFLOWER 8:25 7:50
AVENUE MAIN ROAD OUTSIDE AVENUE 8:25 7:50
EASY / FRANGIORGIO / PELAGOS / QBIC
KITION / ANDREAS APT / ZODIAC / BLAZER
SUNHALL / AMORGOS / MIKES KANARIUM *** N THE MORNING
ATRIUM / LAURANA / EASY HOTEL / EDEN CLIENTS ARE PICKED UP
LES PALMIER / ACHILLEOS / E- HOTEL FROM THE INTERCITY BUSES
ELEONORA / ATHENE / ART & WINE / HAI BUS STOP WHICH IS LOCATED
LIVADIOTIS / ONISILLOS / SAINT ELENA ON ATHINON AVENUE
LARCO / SEAGATE / ROSEUM / TUCK INN (FINIKOUDES / PALM TREES ROAD).
LEONARDO BOUTIQUE / SEA BREEZE (LCA) THIS BUS STOP IS
CACTUS / SAN REMO / ALKISTI / PAVION OPPOSITE OCEAN BASKET 8:25 745
SANDBEACH CASTLE / PALM SEA / EDEN RESTAURANT / ' '
EFTICHIA / FLAMINGO / ADONIS / LA C MER IN FRONT OF THE KIOSK
CIAO STELIO / MARIANDRY / INDIGO
KITIEOS / RISE / ISLAND / KRASAS / 9 MUSES *** N THE AFTERNOON
ITHAKI / STEPHANIE / JOSEPHINE / 3 SEAS CLIENTS ARE DROPPED OFF
COSTANTIANA / SEA & LAKE / PETALMO NEAR THE POLICE STATION
SOKORIKI / OPERA / OPERETTA / PASITHEA ON ARC. MAKARIOU AVENUE
SEA BREEZE LARNACA / LIV URBAN
MERCURE CITY
TIFFANY CITY / SVELTOS RESIDENCE

ENGLISH GUIDED EXCURSIONS

*2* KERYNIA & FAMAGUSTA / FAMAGUSTA & SALAMIS
ARE COLLECTED WITH MINI BUS AND MEET THE EXCURSION BUS IN AYIA NAPA.
IN THE AFTERNOON THEY ARE TRANSFERRED BACK TO LARNACA AREA WITH MINI BUS)

*1* TROODOS MOUNTAINS & NICOSIA / PAFOS & CURIUM / DISCOVER THE ISLAND

(FOR THESE EXCURSIONS ALL CLIENTS IN LARNACA AREA

PLEASE ALWAYS CHECK THIS LIST AND WRITE CORRECT TIME & PICK UP POINT ON THE VOUCHER

MN RD = MAIN ROAD OUTS. =OUTSIDE OPP.=O0OPPOSITE APT =APARTMENTS

tel. +357 23721321 / +357 23721336
www.emantravel.com

e-mail: info@emantravel.com

fax +357 23722190 / +357 23722977




